DENTAL
RESTORATION
PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE
transparent crown forms
self-locking matrices
sectional matrices
transparent cones

ALL GROUPS
both sides, assorted sizes
32
pcs
A
rt
.
1
-3
2
Group             Size   LEFT    RIGHT
Lower Incisors
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
Art. No.           Size        Length
2-05-100L       100        10 mm
2-05-110L       110        11 mm
2-05-120L       120        12 mm
2-05-130L       130        13 mm
5
pcs
Lower Incisors -
one side, one size
LEFT
2-05-100R       100        10 mm
2-05-110R       110        11 mm
2-05-120R       120        12 mm
2-05-130R       130        13 mm
5
pcs
Lower Incisors -
one side, one size

0
A
rt
.
2
-1
0
8
9
Incisors Upper
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
Upper Incisors -
one side, one size
LEFT
3-05-65L          65         6.5 mm
3-05-70L          70         7.0 mm
3-05-75L          75         7.5 mm
3-05-80L          80         8.0 mm
3-05-85L          85         8.5 mm
3-05-90L          90         9.0 mm
3-05-95L          95         9.5 mm
3-05-100L      100      10.0 mm
3-05-105L      105      10.5 mm
 5
pcs
Art. No.      Size       Width
3-05-65R          65         6.5 mm
3-05-70R          70         7.0 mm
3-05-75R          75        7.5 mm
3-05-80R          80        8.0 mm
3-05-85R          85        8.5 mm
3-05-90R          90        9.0 mm
3-05-95R          95        9.5 mm
3-05-100R     100      10.0 mm
3-05-105R     105      10.5 mm
Upper Incisors -
one side, one size
 RIGHT 5
pcs

rt
.
3
-1
0
8
11
Laterals
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
5
pcs
Laterals -
one side, one size
LEFT
4-05-50L          50         5.0 mm
4-05-55L          55         5.5 mm
4-05-60L          60         6.0 mm
4-05-65L          65         6.5 mm
Art. No.          Size        Width
5
pcs
Laterals -
one side, one size
RIGHT
4-05-50R          50         5.0 mm
4-05-55R          55         5.5 mm
4-05-60R          60         6.0 mm
4-05-65R          65         6.5 mm
Art. No.          Size        Width
10
pcs
4-10-50   5 pcs   5 pcs    50   5.0 mm

A
rt
.
4
-1
0
8
13
Canines
5
pcs
Art. No.           Size           Width
Canines -
one side, one size
 LEFT
5-05-65L           65           6.5 mm
5-05-75L           75           7.5 mm
5-05-85L           85           8.5 mm
5-05-95L           95           9.5 mm
5-05-105L       105        10.5 mm
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
5
pcs
Canines -
one side, one size
RIGHT
5-05-65R          65            6.5 mm
5-05-75R         75           7.5 mm
5-05-85R         85           8.5 mm
5-05-95R         95           9.5 mm
5-05-105R     105          10.5 mm
Art. No.           Size           Width
10
pcs
Canines

                                 105     10.5 mm
LEFT        RIGHT      Size        Width
A
rt
.
5
-8
0
Premolars
5
pcs
Art. No.           Size           Width
Premolars -
one side, one size
LEFT
6-05-65L           65           6.5 mm
6-05-70L           70           7.0 mm
6-05-75L           75           7.5 mm
6-05-80L           80           8.0 mm
6-05-85L           85           8.5 mm
5
pcs
Art. No.           Size           Width
Premolars -

                                  80        8.0 mm
                                  85        8.5 mm
A
rt
.
6
-8
0
Molars
 5
pcs
Art. No.          Size        Width
Molars -
one side, one size
LEFT
7-05-90L             90           9.0 mm
7-05-95L             95           9.5 mm
7-05-100L         100         10.0 mm
7-05-105L         105         10.5 mm
7-05-110L         110         11.0 mm
7-05-115L         115         11.5 mm
7-05-120L         120          12.0 mm
 5
pcs
Art. No.          Size        Width
Molars -
one side, one size
RIGHT
7-05-90R            90           9.0 mm
7-05-95R            95           9.5 mm
7-05-100R        100        10.0 mm
7-05-105R        105        10.5 mm
7-05-110R        110        11.0 mm
7-05-115R        115        11.5 mm
7-05-120R        120        12.0 mm
 10
pcs
Art. No.   LEFT  RIGHT  Size   Width
Molars